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Fees (2025-26) 

Tuition Fee 
Development Fund 

Students Fund 
University Fee 

Dr. Viry Kumar Singhal 
Principal 

Particulars 

For MOCA 

Total 
Grand Total 

Campus: 
Gateway Campus, Sector-11, 
Sonipat Haryana (131001) 

GATEWAY 
INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
A Unit of Gateway Education and Charitable Society 

Approved by AlCTE and Affiliated to DCRUST, Murthal (Sonipat) 

1st Sem 
27,500 

Note: - 1. Rs. 500 for Prospectus at the time of admission only. 

4,125 
1,500 
7,050 

40,175 
71,800 

giet@gateway.edu.in 
T +91130-2231313 

O +91 9728100273 

Date: -26.06.2025 

2nd Sem 
27,500 
4,125 

31,625 

www.gateway.edu.in 
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