

Date: - 26.06.2025

Fees (2025-26)

For MCA

S. No	Particulars	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem
1	Tuition Fee	27,500	27,500
2	Development Fund	4,125	4,125
3	Students Fund	1,500	-
4	University Fee	7,050	-
	· Total	40,175	31,625
Grand Total		71,800	

Note: - 1. Rs. 500 for Prospectus at the time of admission only.

Dr. Vinay Kumar Singhal Principal

Corporate Office : D-11, Prashant Vihar, Rohini, New Delhi (110085) Campus : Gateway Campus, Sector-11, Sonipat Haryana (131001) giet@gateway.edu.in
+91130-2231313
+91 9728100273

www.gateway.edu.in